



PRESS RELEASE - Paris, Tuesday 18th of June, 2024.

Inbound Capital officially accredited Listing Sponsor on Euronext Growth

Inbound Capital is delighted to announce that it has been officially accredited by Euronext as Listing Sponsor on Euronext Growth.

This is consistent with Inbound Capital's strategy to provide a full suite of quality advisory services to SMEs pre- and post-IPO, on a pan-European basis.

The team at Inbound Capital, which is almost exclusively made up of former ranked Equity Research Analysts, Specialist Sales and Equity Sales as well as Small Cap Portfolio Managers, is looking forward to leveraging its proven ECM - in particular IPO - expertise acquired over decades in global firms for the benefit of Small Caps wishing to go public on Euronext Growth.

Inbound Capital wishes to thank the Listing Admission and the Listing Execution teams at Euronext for entrusting it with the accreditation.

Jean-Pierre Miguet, Partner at Inbound Capital: "I am very pleased to be in charge of Inbound Capital's Listing Sponsor activities. This decision is vindication that Inbound Capital has the right pedigrees and a genuinely efficient approach with SMEs to give them the means to finance their growth on Euronext Growth."

David Chermont , CEO/Founder of Inbound Capital: "The Listing Sponsor accreditation is another milestone for Inbound Capital as a trusted advisory brand in the Small- and Mid-Cap space in Continental Europe and the UK and a go-to-name for SMEs looking to go public on the attractive Euronext Growth stock market."

Contact us:

contact@inbound.capital www.inbound.capital

Inbound Capital is an independent corporate advisory firm focusing exclusively on Small- and Mid-Caps, pre- and post-IPOs with a holistic approach, from Equity Story expertise to Strategic Access internationally and now Listing Sponsor capability. Since launch in 2016, Inbound Capital has built a strong track record as trusted advisor to corporates, from start-ups to Mid-Caps.